
Artist/Facilitator 
Glossary

Each Artist/Facilitator 
listed is available for 

advice on their Art 
Form and to book for 
workshops + events

Arts and Crafts
Jenny Bergin, Creative Crafts: 
jennyandtom115@gmail.com

Pauline Meehan, Wood Burning: 
kiertoncrafts@gmail.com

Mary Hennessy - Embroidery: 
maryhollyhennessy@gmail.com

Ailish Moran: 
ailishmoran5@gmail.com

Nesrin Elazaly: 
nesrinelazaly@gmail.com
0877963450

Ewa Balasiewicz:
ebalasiewicz@gmail.com 

Creative Relaxation and Yoga

Creative Places, 
Edenderry

+353 (0) 871087587

www.creativeplacesedenderry.ie
@cpedenderry

www.facebook.com/cpedenderry

info@creativeplacesedenderry.ie 

Yolanda Rodriguez - Retox 
dance: 
yolanda_rm8@hotmail.com

Dance

Gemma Trimble: 
gemmatrimble@gmail.com

Helen Keenan: 
hmkeenansmyth@gmail.com

charmainemcbride@hotmail.com 
Charmaine McBride: 

Henrietta Kristek:
yogawithheni@gmail.com

Monika Cerna: 
monikablack@centrum.cz 
Susan Kidd: suskidd@yahoo.ie
www.shininglighthealing.ie
Dorota Nieznanska: 
leooyogameditation@gmail.com



Poetry/Spoken Word

Baking/Catering

Music
Tom Nolan - Music Sessions:
thosnolan2010@gmail.com

Danna Daly - 
Early years Music, Singing, 
Drama. Vocalist + Theatre arts:
danna.davis@gmail.com

Danny Slevin - Edenderry 
Entertainers Commemorative 
Committee: 
dannypslevin@gmail.com

Theodore and Ademar Stones: 
tstones52@gmail.com

Angi Ward: 
angi_ward@hotmail.com

Dubh Lee: 
dubh.lee.music@gmail.com

RADAR - the band: 
the.john.radar@gmail.com 

Yelyzaveta Marchenko: 
elizavetamarchenko89@gmail.com

Visual Arts

Communications and 
Media
Eden FM - Audrey Rossa: 
audrey@edenfm.ie

Creative Writing + Screenplay

John Grogan:
 jpgrogan@gmail.com

Philip Brady - Poetry::
philipbrady42@gmail.com 
Colin Hassard: ()  - : 
colinhassardpoet@gmail.com

Amy Louise Wyatt:
amylouisewyatt@hotmail.co.uk

The Colourful Butterfly Bakery, 
Andrea Dowdall: 
andreadowdall@live.com
Wild Plates: 
wildplatescatering@gmail.com

Eleanor Farrelly - Visual Art: 
carrick.art@gmail.com

Sharon Regan: 
sharonreganart@gmail.com

Eddie Byrne: 
eddiejbyrne@gmail.com 

Becca Thorne: 
rebecca.e.thorne@googlemail.com

Michelle O'Donnell: 
info@glasshammer.ie  

Laura Phillips: 
laura@thebarleymoon.ie

Emma Barone: 
barone.art@gmail.com 

Storytelling and Drama

John Maguire - Gemini Players: 
maguirejohn5363@gmail.com

Eìmear  Lavery - 
Carbury Players: 

carburyplayersdg@gmail.com

Eugene O'Brien: 
eugenewobrien@gmail.com


